THE UNIVERSITY OF ECONOMICS IN BRATISLAVA
LIST OF COURSES OFFERED IN 2021-2022
SUMMER SEMESTER 2021-2022
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ENGLISH
. Degree of )
Course code Credits stud Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
uay
NNE21104/21 6 1] Macroeconomics Ing. Pavel Gertler, PhD. pavel.gertler@nbs.sk FNE
rof.Ing.Eva Horvatova,PhD., Ing.Natalia
NNC21054/21 6 | Banking P gtV v V g I eva.horvatova@euba.sk FNE
Zelenkova, PhD.
NNC21254/21 6 1] Monetary Analysis and Prognosis doc. Ing. Kotlebova, PhD. jana.kotlebova@euba.sk FNE
NND15013/16 1] Economic growth doc.Ing. Martin Labaj, PhD. martin.labaj@euba.sk FNE
NNB21251/21 6 Il Corporate Finance Ing. Frantisek Hocman,PhD. frantisek.hocman@euba.sk FNE
Ing.Martin Alexy,PhD., Mgr.Marek Kacer, k.k ba.sk
NNB21263/21 6 I Financial Econometrics LA ) ML TR Eme e FNE
PhD. martin.alexy@euba.sk
NNE21102/21 6 | Princibles of Economics 2 prof.Ing.Anetta Capldnova,PhD., Ing. anetta.caplanova@euba.sk ENE
P Marcel Novak,PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk
NNB21103/21 6 I Public Finance doc.Ing. Jana Péliovd,PhD. jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
NNB15812/16 6 " Riskand U tainty in Fi doc.Ing. Lubomira Gertler, PhD., Ing. lubomira.gertler@euba.sk s
Iskand Uncertainty In Finance FrantiSek Hocman, PhD. frantisek.hocman@euba.sk
doc.Ing.Stefan Rehak,PhD., Ing. Oliver stefan.rehak@euba.sk
NNG21101/21 6 | Regional Economy and Policy e E , k@eu FNE
RaFAJ, pHd. oliver.rafaj@euba.sk
doc.Ing. Kornélia Beli¢kova k lia.belick ba.sk
NNB21114/21 6 | Public Budgeting Systems el LoiEl BElLRLE, ornelia.belickova@euba.s FNE
Mgr.Miroslava Skypalovd,PhD. miroslava.skypalova@euba.sk
NNB21252/21 Il Experimental Economics Ing.Mgr. Maros Servatka,PhD. maros.servatka@mgsm.edu.ua FNE
NND21112/21 6 | National Accounts Ing.Martin Hudcovsy,PhD. martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
i ’ ’ milan.oresky@euba.sk
MOA15008/16 5 | Marketing Oresky, Chomova katarina.chomova@euba.sk FC
MOB15001/16 5 | Interational Business Zabojnik stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk FC
0OO0A15005/17 5 Marketing Case Studies Chomova katarina.chomova@euba.sk FC
00B15090/20 5 | Financial Transactions in the International Trade Zatko matus.zatko@euba.sk FC
00B15088/20 5 | Communication across Cultures Ciderova denisa.ciderova@euba.sk FC
00B15009/16 5 | European Union Ciderova denisa.ciderova@euba.sk FC
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Skorvagova, Ferencikova, Hlugkova,

simona.skorvagova@euba.sk
tatiana.hluskova@euba.sk

00B15007/16 5 International Marketing Krajéik Minarik Palugkova daniel.kltajcil.<@euba.sk FC
marek.minarik@euba.sk
hana.paluskova@euba.sk
00D15017/18 3 Environmental Market and Marketing Strhan rastislav.strhan@euba.sk FC
OOE15010/18 5 Economics and Commercial Law Magurova, Vacokova T:nn;;]\:;cg;:z::g:js:::: FC
0OO0F15029/19 3 Managerial Communication in Tourism Potiskova ingrid.potiskova@euba.sk FC
OOF15020/16 3 Managerial Simulation (Marketplace) Potiskova ingrid.potiskova@euba.sk FC
1IC15001/15 5 | Mathematics prof.RNDr. Katarina Sakalova, CSc. katarina.sakalova@euba.sk FEI
MID15100/16 5 | Statistics Ing. Silvia Komara,PhD. silvia.komara@euba.sk FEI
11IB15006/15 5 | Ekonometrics Ing. M. Reiff, PhD. marian.reiff@euba.sk FEI
IA15331/15 6 i Knowledge Management Technologies RNDr. Eva Ra-kovské,PhD., doc.Dr.Ing. e.va.rakovska@euba.sk =
Miroslav Hudec miroslav.hudec@euba.sk
UMPIA15480/15 6 | Internet Marketing Ing. Maria Szivdsova, PhD. maria.szivosova@euba.sk FEI
MMC15092/15 5 I Business Economics Gajdova, Stetka dZZLfr'i:iiE:?@@eSE:i';k FBM
MMA15022/15 | E-business Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM
MMC15102/15 | Enterprise Corporate Social Responsibility Dubcova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15014/18 | Business Planning Zagorsek branislav.zagorsek@euba.sk FBM
MMB15153/15 3 I Change Management Slavik, Tariskova nastth::aerZ lf\/@:g‘:jbsaksk FBM
MMB15032/16 3 I Managerial Simulations Potiskova ingrid.potiskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15242/15 6 I Project Management Tariskova natalia.tariskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15252/15 6 1] Development of Managerial Skills Prochazkova katarina.prochazkova@euba.sk FBM
MMD15032/15 6 Il Logistics Gubova klaudia.porubanova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15192/15 6 1] Organisational behaviour BIStakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
MMC15022/15 6 | Microeconomics Grisakova nora.grisakova@euba.sk FBM
MME15013/15 4 | Analysis of Financial Markets Badura peter.badura@euba.sk FBM
MME15043/15 5 | Corporate Financial Analysis Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
MMA15044/17 6 | Informatics II. Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
MMC15163/15 6 Il Strategy of Sale Stetka peter.stetka@euba.sk FBM
VVA15030/19 5 1] Economy of the European Union Zagorcekova natalia.zagorsekova@euba.sk FIR
VVA15018/15 2 1] Foreign Direct Investments Dudas tomas.dudas@euba.sk FIR
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ludmila.lipkova@euba.sk

VVA15045/19 4 1] World Economy - Regional Aspect Lipkova, Baculakova e el eE B R FIR
MVA150292/16 5 | World Economy Gress martin.gress@euba.sk FIR
VVA20203/18 3 LIl Diplomacy in Practice Mattos boris.mattos@euba.sk FIR
VVC15032/19 3 1] International Public Law Il Brockova katarina.brockova@euba.sk FIR
VVA150152/18 2 1] Africa in International Relations Zagorsekova natalia.hlavova@euba.sk FIR
ERASMUS - Business English for Advanced
EJJ215030B/16 3 Il Studentsgll Ing. Mgr. Sonia Krajcik DaniSova sonia.krajcik.danisova@euba.sk FAL
PMJJ215410/20 3 1] Negotiation Il. PaedDr. Zaneta Pavlikovd, PhD. zaneta.pavlikova@euba.sk FAL
FRENCH
. Degree of 5
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
JJ315310M 3 1] Forum de discussion en frangais II. Mgr. Florence Gajdosova florenceagnes.gajdosova@euba.sk FAL
KIKJJ315320B 3 | Négociations commerciales en frangais Il. Mgr. Florence Gajdosova florenceagnes.gajdosova@euba.sk FAL
SPANISH
. Degree of 5
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
JJ315280M/15 3 I Foro de discusidn en espafiol II. Ing. Allan Sequeira allan.lopez@euba.sk FAL
1J615310M/15 3 Il El espafiol juridico doc.Maria Spisiakova, PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
KIKJJ315300B/15 3 | Negociaciones comerciales en espafiol Il. Mgr. Diana Patricia Varela Cano, PhD. diana.varelacano@euba.sk FAL
SLOVAK
. Degree of 5
Course code Credits study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
PMNHJJ615040B/2
0 / 3 | Slovak Language for beginners |l PaedDr. Jan Keresty, PhD. jan.keresty@euba.sk FAL
MPSL030202E/12 3 | Slovak for beginners | doc.Maria Spisiakova, PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
Faculties: FNE: Faculty of National Economy FIR: Faculty of International Relations
Explanatory notes:
FC: Faculty of Commerce FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages
Il: FEI: Faculty of Economic Informatics FBM: Faculty of Business Management
Degree of study: ’ )
8 y Bachelor Master
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